Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled FAC
Features:
 ■ Volute: Cast iron, can be rotated for ease of installation.
Tapped openings provided for draining.
 ■ Impeller: Enclosed design for high efficiency. Cast iron
construction.
 ■ Mechanical Seal: Standard carbon/ceramic faces, Viton®

3
3 - 5 hp
Ordering Information:
Note:  All weight in pounds.
Close-Coupled FAC 3 - 5 HP
Pump Size (Dis x Suc) HP Phase Voltage Model Description Order Number Weight
2 x 2 3 1 230 FAC-300S 90210030 83
2 x 2 3 3 208-230/460 FAC-300T 90213030 83
2 x 2 5 1 230 FAC-500S 90210050 134
2 x 2 5 3 208-230/460 FAC-500T 90213050 129
Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled FAC
4
3 - 5 hp